Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8:30
9:20

9:25
10:15

10:20
11:10

Mass

11:15
11:45

Flex Time

Assembly

Flex Time

Flex Time

Flex Time

11:50
12:15

Lunch for 10 & 11
Homeroom for 9 & 12

Lunch for 10 & 11
Homeroom for 9 & 12

Lunch for 10 & 11
Homeroom for 9 & 12

Lunch for 10 & 11
Homeroom for 9 & 12

Lunch for 10 & 11
Homeroom for 9 & 12

12:20
12:45

Lunch for 9 & 12
Homeroom for 10 & 11

Lunch for 9 & 12
Homeroom for 10 & 11

Lunch for 9 & 12
Homeroom for 10 & 11

Lunch for 9 & 12
Homeroom for 10 & 11

Lunch for 9 & 12
Homeroom for 10 & 11

12:50
1:40

1:45
2:35

2:40
3:30







