	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:30 9:20	1	7	6	3	2
9:25 10:15	2	1	7	4	3
10:20 11:10	3	2	Mass	5	4
11:15 11:45	Flex Time	Assembly	Flex Time	Flex Time	Flex Time
11:50 12:15	Lunch for 10 & 11 Homeroom for 9 & 12	Lunch for 10 & 11 Homeroom for 9 & 12	Lunch for 10 & 11 Homeroom for 9 & 12	Lunch for 10 & 11 Homeroom for 9 & 12	Lunch for 10 & 11 Homeroom for 9 & 12
12:20 12:45	Lunch for 9 & 12 Homeroom for 10 & 11	Lunch for 9 & 12 Homeroom for 10 & 11	Lunch for 9 & 12 Homeroom for 10 & 11	Lunch for 9 & 12 Homeroom for 10 & 11	Lunch for 9 & 12 Homeroom for 10 & 11
12:50 1:40	4	3	1	6	5
1:45 2:35	5	4	2	7	6
2:40 3:30	6	5		1	7